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Sub Total 34,024.12

Order Date : 02-17-2025

Payment Term : Net 30 Days

SO# : SO# 60659

Ship to City : India

Microglobal Technology Hong Kong Limited
Rooms 05-15, 13A/F, South Tower, World Finance Centre 
Harbour City
17 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon
Hong Kong

Purchase Order
Purchase Order# PO# 60659-250215-001

Supplier Information 
Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd
No. 1877, 1st Floor, 31st Cross, 10th Main Rd, Banashankari Stage 
II, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560070

No. Item & Description Qty Unit Price Sub-Total

1 FG-401F
18 x GE RJ45 ports (including 1 x MGMT port, 1 X HA port, 16 x switch 
ports), 8 x GE SFP slots, 8 x 10GE SFP+ slots, SPU NP7 and CP9 
hardware accelerated, 960GB onboard SSD storage, dual AC power 
supplies

2.00
pcs

7,183.00 14,366.00

2 FC-10-0401F-950-02-12
Unified Threat Protection (UTP) (IPS, Advanced Malware Protection, 
Application Control, URL, DNS & Video Filtering, Antispam Service, and 
FortiCare Premium)

2.00
pcs

4,103.00 8,206.00

3 FG-121G
18 x GE RJ45 ports (including 1 x MGMT port, 1 X HA port, 16 x switch 
ports), 8 x GE SFP slots, 4 x 10GE SFP+ slots, SP5 hardware accelerated, 
480GB onboard SSD storage, dual AC power supplies

2.00
pcs

1,615.00 3,230.00

4 FC-10-F121G-928-02-12
Advanced Threat Protection (IPS, Advanced Malware Protection 
Service, Application Control, and FortiCare Premium)

2.00
pcs

592.00 1,184.00

5 FC-10-F121G-175-02-12
FortiGuard Attack Surface Security Service (Security, Compliance and 
Risk Ratings, IoT Detection and IoT Vulnerability Correlation)

2.00
pcs

264.00 528.00

6 FC-10-F121G-159-02-12
FortiGuard OT Security Service (OT dashboards and compliance 
reports, OT application and service detection, OT vulnerability 
correlation, OT virtual patching, OT signatures - Application Control 
and IPS rules)

2.00
pcs

264.00 528.00

7 FN-TRAN-SFP+SR
10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range 300m, LC connector, 
MMF, 850nm, 0°C to 70°C, for systems with SFP+ slots

24.00
pcs

33.00 792.00

8 GST 1.00
pcs

5,190.12 5,190.12
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(Tax Inclusive)

Total in USD $34,024.12

Notes
This PO is sent with no signature required.

The PO# must be quoted on all invoices and correspondence.

Terms & Conditions
Delivery information must check with Microglobal PMO before delivery and we reserve the right to cancel this order if goods are delivered 
to the wrong address.

Acceptance of this order is subjected to the terms and conditions which are incorporated and made a part of this Purchase Order.        
        
Additional Terms refer to the agreement with supplier.


